## Contract T200.150 - Bid Tabulation

Base Lin	e Item Det	ail			Mount Construction Co., Inc.		Crisdel Group, Inc.		Schifano Construction Corp.		Tarheel Enterprises Inc.		South State, Inc.		Earle Asphalt Company		Intercounty Paving Associates, LLC Richard E. Pierson Construction Co Inc			
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$347,952.00	\$347,952.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$225,384.02	\$225,384.02	\$689,982.00	\$689,982.00	\$515,000.00	\$515,000.00
2	1HFP050	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$50,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$50,000 as your bid item for this item. )	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
				Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt																
3	3B25SUP	44,000.00	Ton	12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$68.00	\$2,992,000.00	\$77.96	\$3,430,240.00	\$77.75	\$3,421,000.00	\$78.50	\$3,454,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,520,000.00	\$82.08	\$3,611,520.00	\$86.40	\$3,801,600.00	\$84.00	\$3,696,000.00
				Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt																1
4	3B29SUP	5,300.00	Ton	19H 76, Surface Course	\$67.00	\$355,100.00	\$80.39	\$426,067.00	\$77.75	\$412,075.00	\$95.50	\$506,150.00	\$80.00	\$424,000.00	\$77.14	\$408,842.00	\$83.15	\$440,695.00	\$82.00	\$434,600.00
5	3B26TAC	17,000.00	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$0.01	\$170.00	\$2.95	\$50,150.00	\$0.01	\$170.00	\$4.40	\$74,800.00	\$0.01	\$170.00	\$2.70	\$45,900.00	\$4.25	\$72,250.00	\$0.01	\$170.00
6	3B01PJA	361,000.00	L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.30	\$108,300.00	\$0.34	\$122,740.00	\$0.34	\$122,740.00	\$0.31	\$111,910.00	\$0.40	\$144,400.00	\$0.09	\$32,490.00	\$0.34	\$122,740.00	\$1.50	\$541,500.00
				Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$175,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$175,000 as your bid for this item.)																
7	3B175APA	1	L.S.	,	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
8	3E09PMR	301,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2-1/2" Depth	\$1.15	\$346,150.00	\$2.50	\$752,500.00	\$2.95	\$887,950.00	\$2.85	\$857,850.00	\$1.50	\$451,500.00	\$3.87	\$1,164,870.00	\$3.55	\$1,068,550.00	\$3.50	\$1,053,500.00
9	3E11PMR	30,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 3" Depth	\$1.50	\$45,000.00	\$3.12	\$93,600.00	\$2.95	\$88,500.00	\$7.00	\$210,000.00	\$3.00	\$90,000.00	\$4.44	\$133,200.00	\$4.00	\$120,000.00	\$4.00	\$120,000.00
10	5P21LLS	288,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$0.55	\$158,400.00	\$0.55	\$158,400.00	\$0.83	\$239,040.00	\$0.55	\$158,400.00	\$0.55	\$158,400.00	\$0.66	\$190,080.00	\$0.60	\$172,800.00	\$0.65	\$187,200.00
11	5P31LLM	70,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.55	\$38,500.00	\$0.70	\$49,000.00	\$0.85	\$59,500.00	\$0.55	\$38,500.00	\$0.70	\$49,000.00	\$0.66	\$46,200.00		\$52,500.00	\$0.80	\$56,000.00
12	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$20,300.00	\$20,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,473.73	\$35,473.73	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
13	5Q02MFB	10	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,830.00	\$18,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,510.00	\$35,100.00	\$2,378.00	\$23,780.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
14	5ZD01RPM	450	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$35.00	\$15,750.00	\$34.00	\$15,300.00	\$36.00	\$16,200.00	\$35.00	\$15,750.00	\$34.00	\$15,300.00	\$42.00	\$18,900.00	\$36.75	\$16,537.50	\$40.00	\$18,000.00
15	8B15MPT	500	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$66.00	\$33,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00		\$41,500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
16	8B16MPT	500	M.H.	Uniformed Flagman	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$66.00	\$33,000.00	\$78.00	\$39,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
17	8B24MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Protection Devices	\$377,000.00	\$377,000.00	\$31,238.00	\$31,238.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$472,309.18	\$472,309.18	\$98,004.50	\$98,004.50	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
18	5C40RSF	20	Each	Reset Frame	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$448.00	\$8,960.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$208.48	\$4,169.60	\$345.00	\$6,900.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
19	5C00054	20	Each	Reset Frames, Various Types with Extensions	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$266.00	\$5,320.00	\$199.00	\$3,980.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$208.48	\$4,169.60	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
				Base Total		\$4,994,280.00		\$5,757,777.00		\$5,941,455.00		\$5,969,365.00		\$5,972,770.00		\$6,692,613.13	3	\$6,988,844.00		\$7,044,970.00